
1 
 

Crawley Town Bowls Club 

Fixtures 2024 

April           

Date Opponent Time Venue Format Dress 

Saturday, 27 April Balcombe   14:00 Away 4T W 

Sunday, 28 April Southwater   14:00 Away 3R W 

      May           

Date Opponent Time Venue Format Dress 

Wednesday, 1 May Felbridge   14:00 Away 4T W 

Saturday, 4 May Balcombe   14:00 Home 4T W 

Sunday, 5 May Handcross   14:00 Away 4T W 

Thursday, 9 May Horsham Park  14:00 Home 4T W 

Saturday, 11 May Brockham   14:00 Away 4T W 

Saturday, 18 May Felbridge   14:00 Home 4T W 

Sunday, 19 May Open Fun Day 15:00 Home Funday Casual 

Saturday, 25 May Bookham   14:00 Home 4T W 

Sunday, 26 May Burgess Hill  14:00 Home 4T W 

Wednesday, 29 May St Francis  14:00 Away 4T W 

            

June           

Date Opponent Time Venue Format Dress 

Sunday, 2 June Horley   14:00 Away 4T W 

Saturday, 8 June Popes Mead  14:00 Away 4T W 

Sunday, 9 June St Francis  14:00 Home 4T W 

Saturday, 15 June Handcross   14:00 Home 4T W 

Saturday, 22 June Sam & Mabel 14:00 Home Triples W 

Sunday, 23 June Pippbrook   14:30 Away 4T W 

Saturday, 29 June Horsham Park  14:30 Away 4T W 

            

July           

Date Opponent Time Venue Format Dress 

Saturday, 6 July Billingshurst   14:30 Away 4T W 

Sunday, 7 July Captain v President 14:00 Home N/A Casual 

Saturday, 13 July Downsman   14:00 Away 4T W 

Saturday, 27 July Southgate Park  14:30 Away 4T W 

Sunday, 28 July Newdigate   14:00 Home 4T W 

            

August           

Date Opponent Time Venue Format Dress 

Saturday, 3 August Nutley   14:00 Home 4T W 

Sunday, 11 August Burgess Hill  14:00 Away 4T W 

Monday, 12th August SCBAVO’s   14:00 Home 5R W 
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August Continued           

Date Opponent Time Venue Format Dress 

Thursday, 15 August Horley   14:00 Home 4T W 

Sunday, 18 August West Hoathley  14:00 Away 4T W 

Saturday, 24 August Coleman's Hatch  14:30 Away 4T W 

Saturday, 31 August FINALS DAY 1 10:00 Home N/A W 

      September           

Date Opponent Time Venue Format Dress 

Sunday, 1 September FINALS DAY 2 10:00 Home N/A W 

Wednesday, 11 September Downsman   14:00 Home 4T W 

Saturday, 14 September Billingshurst   14:00 Home 4T W 

Sunday, 15 September Pippbrook   14:00 Home 4T W 

Tuesday, 17 September Southgate Park  14:00 Home 4T W 

Thursday, 19 September Popes Mead  14:00 Home 4T W 

Saturday, 21 September Southwater   14:00 Home 4T W 

Tuesday, 24 September Brockham   14:00 Home 4T W 

Sunday, 29 September 
Macmillian Cake & Fun 
Day 10:00 Home N/A Casual 

            

Mid-Sussex League           

Date Opponent Time Venue Format Dress 

Tuesday, 11 June Horsham Park 18.3 Home   G 

Tuesday, 18 June Southwater 18.3 Home   G 

Tuesday, 25 June Haywards Heath 18.3 Away   G 

Tuesday, 02 July FREE - - - - 

Tuesday, 09 July Southgate Park 18.3 Away   G 

Tuesday, 16 July Isle of Thorns 18.3 Home   G 

Tuesday, 23 July East Grinstead 18.3 Away   G 

Tuesday, 30 July St. Frances 18.3 Home   G 

Tuesday, 06 August FREE - - - - 
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Fixture Information 

Club Competitions 

As specified in the competition rules, it remains the responsibility of members to arrange a suitable 
date to play their club competition matches prior to the stated play by date.  
 

Unless otherwise stated ALL matches will be played as a mixed format. 

Club Day – MONDAYS generally, but please check the notice board. 

 

Key 

R Rinks A Away Fixture 
T Triples G Greys 
TF Tom Francis W Whites 
H Home fixture C Casual 
 

Important 

Players and Reserves to report to the Captain of the day at least 15 minutes before the start of all 

HOME games. 

 

Fun Drive League 
This competition runs from June to August with dates to be shown on the notice board. It is open to 

Playing and Social Members. Participants pay £2.00 per match and can play in as many matches as 

they wish. All monies paid are added to the prize fund. Teams of pairs or triples are drawn prior to 

each match and the team with the biggest shot difference in that match win a point 

At the end of the season the total prize fund is divided by the total number of points gained in the 

season to give the final share value. Each player wins the final share value times the number of their 

points.  

Car Charges 
Local clubs - no petrol allowance specified – at the discretion of the person having the lift. Southgate 

Park, Downsman, Popesmead, The Hawth, Handcross 

 

Within 10 mile radius - £2.50 per person. Horsham, Horsham Park, Monotype, Horley, Balcombe, 

West Hoathly, Felbridge 

 

Up to 15 miles radius - £3.00 per person. Redhill, Churchfields, Newdigate, Brockham, Burgess Hill, 

Billingshurst, Pippbrook, Southwater, Henfield 

 

Up to 20 miles radius - £3.50 per person. Adastra, Isle of Thorns, Ewhurst, Colemans Hatch, Newick, 

Dorking, Hurstpierpoint 

 

Over 20 miles radius - £4 per person Crowborough Wolf, Buxted Park, Rottingdean, The Grove  

 

Charges for clubs not listed above should be calculated using the categories above. 


